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@ Spacious 4 level Sidesplit with
% double oversized garage on appros.
one age . ... Inground Pool! Close to
Georgetown and Brampton, with
5 casy access to 401, 410, and 407!
& Br's, ZWRS, Spacious Kitchen with
walkout to deck overlooking poot and
§ fenced backyard. Huge Living room
B pen concept to Dining room, Plis...
# (versized Family Rm with fireplace,
& 4th Bd Am, 3pce wr and Laundry
with walkout to back yard. Master B8

with walkout to balcony overlooking
—-Eﬂ country views. Call me Now!

Anna Lostritto
Sales Representstive
905-877-8262

www.annalostritbo.com
anna@annalosbritto.com
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Serving the Georgetown, Acton and Surrounding Communities

email: kpellsi@theifp.ca  website: www.theifpca 905.234.1016
Thursday October 13,2016 12 Pages

FALL CDLOUHS. ie EHPEE‘I’ DELA’(S....

- Beautiful nature on approg. 2 Acre, Custam
Westem Hed Cedar Home. Plus Heated
narage/workshop!! Your awn retreat with
High to the ceiling windows bring lots of
Sunshine in! Raksed Bungalow wiwalkout
from the bright basement, with office/4th
BR, 3rd wr, laundry rm, and so much room
to play, indoors and outdoors!! Huge LR
8 with gas Fireplace and open concept to
% large eat-in Kitchen with walkout to large
@ deck overlpoking beautiful gardens. 3 br's
an main level, MBR with Spee ens., and
huge walk in closet, beautiful cathedral
ceilings, gleaming wood floors. ._must be
g seen, Call me now to view, Don't miss out!

Anna Lostritto
Lalex Roprosentative

905-B77-B262
WL AR RalesTritia,com
anna@annalostrittocom
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: 8 The McNally Team
i Bill and Lia
McNMally

Sales Representatives

905-873-6111

This huouriows 2,700 sg rtrrle will impress! - 5et on the mﬁst sought rtfr street in Haneeld
- Largest model in subdivision - Curk appeal with stone walk-way & stone pathway - Open concept

« Bt ceilings & gleaming hardwood floors - Very upgraded - Gorgeous kitchen with granite, pantry, Visit us at
breakfast bar & under-maunt lighting « Wha nw a cottage when your awn personal resort 53t ywowewowillsell.ca
yous doarstep? - Backyard has in-ground salt-water poal, cabana with bar & change roomm, and
extensive landscaping - & Bedrooms upstairs - Master retreat is huge with 2 walk-in dosets & £ 3 1
5 piece ensuite « Great areal Walk to schools, parks, rac centre, shopping & more! Too much o 1 Iﬂw

mention herel « See the virtual tour &t s williell.ca

Leslie Boucher
Sales Representative
Direct: 905-301-7101

905-828-3434
LeslieBoucher.com
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JUST LISTEDM Gorgecass 2655 S Ft. Fernbrook Exec Home in Exclusive Family
Neighborhood, 4 Bdrms, 4 Baths, Finished Rec, Room W) Wet Bar, Hardwood
Flooring T/0, Bosch 5/5 Kitchen Appliances, W/l Pantry, Granite Counters &
Movabsle Island, 9Ft Ceiling on Main, Praf. Palnted & Landscaped, Custom
Cabana Wy Elec., Nothing To Do But Move In! LeslieBouchercom for pics & info
98 BELMONT BLVD., TRAFALGAR EAST ON 15TH SIDEROAD.

OUSE LANE/

$499,900

_ §

Will Pereira
Zales Representatives
D:647-302-5075
0:905-270-2000
Dianna Egredzija

Martgage Agent

D:416-454-8232
FSCOHLIC M14000504
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Linit Completely remodeled open concept kitchen with new custom
cahinats, granite countertops w/undermount sink, traverting backsplash,
pantry, hardwood flooring, oak stairs, crown moulding, and stainless steel

hardware, Finished walk-out basement, garage access, new deck, fresh
paint & steps to shopping, schools, and rec centre.

RESERVE YOUR SPOT!

ADVERTISE YOUR
OFPEN HOUSE
Reserve your Open House ar
Single House Advertisement,
All listings include a HOT LISTING
feature on Homefinder.ca

THE INDEPENDENT
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Call Kristie Pells
Real Estate Advertising Sales Rep.
ARECT: 905-234-1016
kpells@theifp.ca
www theifpca

MONTHS
STORAGE

WHEN YOU LIST YOUR HOME
WITH THE HEYRAY TEAM*
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